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< CATALANA Lliga Catalana Infantil 2023/2024 ' CATALANA
DERCIGEIS BARCELONA, 8/10/2023 - 21/4/2024 DERCES
Prova 5 Masc., 100m Estils Infantil Mascui
05/11/2023 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps Punts Lliga
14 anys
1. PARRA CALVO, Alex 10 C.N. Vilafranca 1:06.77 1:06.58 402,00 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
2. NOSAS HERNANDO, Marti 10 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:07.63 1:07.44 386,00 25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
3. CASAS MORENO, Joan 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:10.03 1:09.84 348,00 25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
4. PAREJA LOPEZ, Diego 10 C.N.Reus Ploms 1:12.07 1:11.88 319,00 25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023
5. ROIGE FABREGAT, miquel 10 C.N.Vila-Seca 1:12.53 1:12.34 313,00 25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023
6. GIL GRANDE, Oriol 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:13.23 1:13.04 304,00 25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
7. BORI CRUZ, Alvaro 10 C.N. Barcelona 1:13.62 1:13.43 299,00 25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
8. LOPEZ RAMENTOL, Izar 10 C.N.Calella 1:14.96 1:14.77 284,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
9. CABALLE AMEN, Biel 10 C.N.Premia 1:15.13 1:14.94 282,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
10. SORIANO MURIOZ, Marc 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:15.41 1:15.22 279,00 25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
MARTIN MUINELO, Yeray 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:15.41 1:15.22 279,00 25M SANT FELIU 04/11/2023
12. LOPEZ BOTE, Jordi 10 C.N. Lleida 1:16.22 1:16.03 270,00 25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
13. VILA PORRAS, Ricard 10 C.N. Matar6 1:16.60 1:16.41 266,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
14. CARRERAS CABRE, Marc 10 C.N. Matar6 1:16.97 1:16.78 262,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
15. MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger 10 C.N. Tarrega 1:17.12 1:16.93 260,00 25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
16. CHICO VILLENA, Biel 10 C.N. Sitges 1:17.38 1:17.19 258,00 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
17. RUIZ JIMENEZ, Xavier 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:18.41 1:18.22 248,00 25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
18. BATALLA JULIA, Jordi 10 Fed Andorrana 1:18.44 1:18.44 247,00 25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023
19. PICA ROIG, Roc 10 C.N. Matar6 1:18.75 1:18.56 - 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
20. ASTUDILLO SANTAMARIA, Marcos 10 C.N.Premia 1:18.92 1:18.73 243,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
21. GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:19.04 1:18.85 242,00 25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
RODELAS FARRE, Biel 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:19.04 1:18.85 - 25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
23. DA CRUZ SALMENTO, Nicolas 10 C.N. Viladecans 1:19.21 1:19.02 240,00 25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
24. GUMA JUNYENT, Arnau 10 C.N.Igualada 1:19.96 1:19.77 234,00 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
25. BERNAL URRUTIA, Bruno 10  C.E. Mediterrani 1:20.22 1:20.03 231,00 25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
26. BELLVER FERNANDEZ, Jacob 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:21.50 1:21.31 - 25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
27. GARCIA CELADA, Tomas 10 C.N. Viladecans 1:21.68 1:21.49 219,00 25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
28. MARTi TORRALBA, David 10 C.N. Caldes 1:21.84 1:21.65 218,00 25M CALDES 04/11/2023
29. TORRES GASCA, Unai 10 C.N. Tarraco 1:22.55 1:22.36 212,00 25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023
30. ARJO DELGADO, Arnau 10 C.N. Lleida 1:22.70 1:22.51 211,00 25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
31. SILVA RUBIO, Adrian 10 C.N.Premia 1:22.75 1:22.56 - 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
32. OLMEDO CORRAL, Dorian 10 C.N. Badalona 1:23.10 1:22.91 208,00 25M CALDES 04/11/2023
33. RAMELLACHS MAYOR, Eric 10 C.N.Calella 1:23.41 1:23.22 206,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
34. LEO GARCIA, Eric 10 C.N. Badalona 1:24.48 1:24.29 198,00 25M CALDES 04/11/2023
35. LUO, RYAN 10 C.N. Sitges 1:24.84 1:24.65 195,00 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
36. MARTIN ANCHUELA, Isaac 10 C.N. Martorell 1:24.91 1:24.72 195,00 25M AESE 04/11/2023
37. MERINO RASCIUS, Eric 10 C.N. Vilafranca 1:25.13 1:24.94 193,00 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
38. GONZALEZ VARGAS, Erik 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:25.54 1:25.35 191,00 25M SANT FELIU 04/11/2023
39. BOLINCHES PALLARES, Lluis 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:25.97 1:25.78 - 25M SANT FELIU 04/11/2023
40. TAMAYO BENITEZ, Héctor 10 C.N. Vilafranca 1:26.18 1:25.99 - 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
41. DRAGAN TALPA, Arturo 10 C.N.Vila-Seca 1:26.91 1:26.72 182,00 25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023
42. PLAZA LIANO, llian 10 Fed Andorrana 1:26.94 1:26.94 182,00 25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023
43. FERNANDEZ ROMERO, Pau 10 C.N. Badalona 1:27.47 1:27.28 - 25M CALDES 04/11/2023
HERRERO FRADERA, Roger 10 C.N. Granollers 1:27.47 1:27.28 178,00 25M CALDES 04/11/2023
45, CARBONELL SOLDEVILA, Oriol 10 C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu 1:28.26 1:28.07 174,00 25M CARDEDEU 04/11/2023
46. SUAREZ MONTARO, M. 10 C.E. Mediterrani 1:28.36 1:28.17 173,00 25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
47. ALVAREZ CALEMBERT, Aleix 10 C.N. Esplugues 1:28.94 1:28.75 170,00 25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
48. PEDRAGOSA CARCASONA, Biel 10 C.N.Igualada 1:29.29 1:29.10 168,00 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
49. MENDOZA ANDRADE, Jaden 10 C.N.Cornella 1:29.96 1:29.77 164,00 25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
50. PEREA OLLE, Ander 10 C.N. Sitges 1:31.63 1:31.44 - 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
51. YURTERI, Mehmet Bora 10 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:32.70 1:32.51 150,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
52. CARRERA PALLARES, Marti 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:32.95 1:32.76 149,00 25M HOSPITALET 04/11/2023
53. MONTES ARJONA, Hugo 10 C.N.Badia 1:34.22 1:34.03 143,00 25M CARDEDEU 04/11/2023
54. PENA ROCHA, Guillem 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 1:34.76 1:34.57 140,00 25M HOSPITALET 04/11/2023
55. HORSHKOV, Leonid 10 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:34.87 1:34.68 140,00 25M PREMIA 04/11/2023
56. MARCOS ALTARRIBA, Oriol 10 C.N.Igualada 1:36.04 1:35.85 - 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
57. LAPLAZA SANTOS, Gerard 10 C.N. Barcelona 1:36.54 1:36.35 133,00 25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
58. RIPOLL LOPEZ, Oriol 10 C.N. Sitges 1:36.69 1:36.50 - 25M SITGES 21/10/2023
59. ZAZZETTA CUARTERO, Nahuel 10 C.N. Vallirana 1:44.21 1:44.02 105,00 25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
60. UROS CORTES, Pau 10 A.E. Santa Eulalia 1:44.63 1:44.44 104,00 25M AESE 04/11/2023
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GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Hugo
MIRAPEIX CAPARROS, Joel
VILLAR FUSET, Marc
PRECUP, Andrei Marian
LOZANO ESPOLIN, Nil
MORENO BLANCO, Jordi
BALAGUER SOLANO, Eric
GILBOY VILA, Sean

HUETE MARCE, Roger
ZOUANE GAY, Ali

DEL CORRAL NIETO, Eric
LORA TENIAS, Eric

JORGE BOADA, Aran
CARRASCO GONZALEZ, Enzo
FONT ESQUE, Jan

HUGUET PINO, Daniel

ARNAU LINARES, Joel
YUFERA ALAEZ, Jan
SANCHEZ PEREZ, Adrian
ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, Oihan

. CARMONA ISART, Guillem
. RIOS NUNEZ, Vicente Manuel

RAMONET AGUILO, Huc
ALQUEZAR ROMERO, Eric
MARTINEZ PENA, Abril
RAMOS DE CASTRO, Enrique

. MANZANO DEL RIO, Pol

MORCILLO GARCIA, Arnau
MARTOS GRANDA, Pol

. MATAS FAURA, Alex

MONTERO CASTILLO, Arnau

. BATET DOMENECH, Marti
. CRUZ ALCANTARA, Gael

MIRANDA HAS, Yeshua Andre

. FUENTES GARCIA, Adria

. MARTI TROYITSKYY, Pol

. CLARAMUNT BUCH, Tomas

. DE LA CRUZ MORERA, Miquel

FABREGAS VALLEJOS, Gerard

. TINEO GARCIA, Daniel

. GUILLEM ORTIZ, Unai

. CORREAL, Paolo

. BENSAID EL ASRI, Othman
. GARCIA AGUDO, Dani

. COBAS QUERO, Joel

SERRET ESPINOSA, Adria
BERNAUS TORRES, Iker
GOGOCHURI GUROVA, Alexandre
FLORES GARCIA, Marti

NUNEZ SANCHEZ, Leo
TIKHOMIROV, Fedor

BAREA ALBISUA, Marc

RAMIREZ AGUSTI, Oriol

SIMON HARO, Nil

ANGULLO CALA, Dario
SANCHEZ LARA, Victor

SOLER PERONA, Arnau
VALLEJOS ALVAREZ, Joaquin Ignacio
KISHKO, Ivan

AFROUKH TAHRI, Ayoub
BEREZANHYTSKYY, Vladyslav
SANTIAGO SANCHEZ, Marc
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, Victor
SEGURA CAMPOS, Hugo
BOUKARMA KANDOUSSI, Adam
JALDON SANCHEZ, Nicolas
CARRILLO ESCOBAR, Jose Ignacio
URIGUEN LEON, Victor

SELLARES FUSTE, Blai

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya
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C.N. Badalona
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Premia

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Sitges

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Sadurni
C.N. Sant Andreu
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Sant Feliu
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Premia

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Calella

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Cervera
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Calella

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Piera 2012
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Calella

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. El Vendrell
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Salou

C.N. Piera 2012
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. El Masnou
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Salou

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Mataré

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Cervera
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu

1:04.57
1:05.28
1:05.73
1:07.02
1:07.83
1:08.13
1:09.32
1:09.42
1:09.44
1:09.56
1:09.78
1:09.78
1:09.86
1:09.97
1:10.54
1:10.61
1:10.68
1:10.77
1:11.14
1:11.24
1:11.27
1:11.39
1:11.43
1:11.44
1:11.99
1:12.12
1:12.78
1:12.93
1:12.98
1:12.99
1:12.99
1:13.08
1:13.18
1:13.67
1:14.33
1:15.25
1:15.32
1:16.02
1:16.05
1:16.07
1:16.85
1:17.12
1:17.67
1:18.22
1:18.45
1:18.45
1:18.51
1:18.52
1:18.67
1:19.84
1:20.00
1:20.06
1:20.22
1:20.72
1:21.22
1:21.45
1:22.01
1:22.77
1:23.83
1:24.02
1:24.35
1:24.67
1:24.87
1:26.44
1:27.16
1:28.56
1:29.56
1:34.88
1:36.83

1:04.38
1:05.09
1:05.54
1:06.83
1:07.64
1:07.94
1:09.13
1:09.23
1:09.25
1:09.37
1:09.59
1:09.59
1:09.86
1:09.78
1:10.54
1:10.42
1:10.49
1:10.58
1:10.95
1:11.05
1:11.08
1:11.20
1:11.24
1:11.25
1:11.80
1:11.93
1:12.59
1:12.74
1:12.79
1:12.80
1:12.80
1:12.89
1:12.99
1:13.48
1:14.14
1:15.06
1:15.13
1:15.83
1:15.86
1:15.88
1:16.66
1:16.93
1:17.48
1:18.03
1:18.45
1:18.26
1:18.32
1:18.33
1:18.48
1:19.65
1:19.81
1:19.87
1:20.03
1:20.53
1:21.03
1:21.26
1:21.82
1:22.58
1:23.64
1:23.83
1:24.16
1:24.48
1:24.68
1:26.25
1:26.97
1:28.37
1:29.37
1:34.69
1:36.64

Certificacions

N Entitat
j | Esportiva

b Certificada
et

444,00
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397,00
383,00
378,00
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299,00
291,00

272,00
272,00
271,00
263,00
260,00
255,00
250,00

247,00
247,00

245,00
235,00
233,00
233,00
231,00

223,00

201,00

197,00
195,00

180,00

166,00

131,00

25M CALDES 04/11/2023

25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25M CALDES 04/11/2023

25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023
25M SANT FELIU 04/11/2023
25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M CALDES 04/11/2023

25M CALDES 04/11/2023

25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
25M C

25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M MEDITERRANI 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25M HOSPITALET 04/11/2023
25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M AESE 04/11/2023

25M NAVAS 04/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023

25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023

25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25E SANT JULIA 04/11/2023
25M AESE 04/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M SANT FELIU 04/11/2023
25M CARDEDEU 04/11/2023
25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023

25M NAVAS 04/11/2023

25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023

25M AESE 04/11/2023

25M NAVAS 04/11/2023

25M PREMIA 04/11/2023

25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023

25M MOLLERUSSA 04/11/2023
25M SITGES 21/10/2023

25M CALDES 04/11/2023

25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M TORTOSA 04/11/2023

25M BARCELONETA 04/11/2023
25M HOSPITALET 04/11/2023
25M CORNELLA 04/11/2023
25M CARDEDEU 04/11/2023
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